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Total Started Survey: 47

Total Completed Survey: 47 (100%)

PAGE: HOW TECHNOLOGY IS USED IN OUR LEARNING

1. What is your graduating year? Create Chart Download
Response Response
Percent Count
2012 | 80.4% 37
2013 [ 19.6% 9
answered question 46
skipped question 1
2. Do you think the following communication methods were useful in our Create Chart Download
educational experience?
Worked Well Didn't work,_but Didn't work Did not use Response
has potential Count
Email listservs/mass emails 80.9%(38) 12.8% (6) 6.4% (3) 0.0% (0) 47
MedTech communities 46.8%(22) 38.3% (18) 12.8% (6) 2.1% (1) 47
Event listings on dashboard 68.1%(32) 21.3% (10) 6.4% (3) 4.3% (2) 47
MedTech community discussion 12.8% (6) 53.296(25) 19.1% (9) 14.9% (7) 47
groups/blogs
Announcements on MedTech o o o o
dashboard 83.0%(39) 12.8% (6) 2.1% (1) 2.1% (1) 47
Qmed announcements 8.5% (4) 31.9% (15) 12.8% (6) 46.8%(22) 47
RSS feeds 10.9% (5) 17.4% (8) 6.5% (3) 65.2% (30) 46
) Show replies Comments 12
answered question a7
skipped question 0
3. Do you think the following document sharing resources were useful for Create Chart Download
our learning?
Worked well Didn't work,_but Didn't work Did not use Response
has potential Count
MedTech Communities 68.1%(32) 23.4% (11) 6.4% (3) 2.1% (1) 47
Google Groups 6.4% (3) 19.1% (9) 10.6% (5) 63.8% (30) 47
) Show replies Comments 6
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answered question 47
skipped question 0
4. Do you think the following preparatory or course materials were useful Create Chart Download
for our learning?
Worked well Didn't work,‘but Didn't work Did not use Response
has potential Count
Course Page as one.-stop shop for 72.3%(34) 19.1% (9) 43% (2) 43% (2) 47
documents and online resources
Narrated powerpoints 80.9%(38) 14.9% (7) 4.3% (2) 0.0% (0) 47
Lecture Podcasts 84.8%(39) 4.3% (2) 0.0% (0) 10.9% (5) 46
Links to resources posted on event
page (eg. Geriatric toolbox,
- X . 43.5% (2 23.9% (11 6.5% (3 26.1% (12 46
Canadian Thoracic Society 3.5%(20) 6 (1) 6 () 0(12)
homepage)
Bates/Queen's Clinical Skills 80.4%(37) 10.9% (5) 2.2% (1) 6.5% (3) 46
instructional videos
Insider Medicine videos o
. 0.0% (0 0.0% (0 17.4% (8 46
(opthalmology) 82.6%(38) 00 °(0) 0 (8)
HemeTeam Interactive Hematology 82.6%(38) 2.2% (1) 0.0% (0) 15.2% (7) 46
Online eLearning modules (i.e. 91.3%(42) 8.7% (4) 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 46
MSK, Clinical Skills)
Online textbooks 54.3%(25) 13.0% (6) 2.2% (1) 30.4% (14) 46
Library proxy server 76.1%(35) 15.2% (7) 2.2% (1) 6.5% (3) 46
) Show replies Comments 14
answered question a7
skipped question 0
5. Please select the ideal amount of time to spend in preparation for a Create Chart Download
given hour of class time.
Response Response
Percent Count
15min [ 1] 29.8% 14
30min | 53.2% 25
45min [] 6.4% 3
1hr [ 4.3% 2
15hr [] 4.3% 2
2hr [ 2.1% 1
3hr 0.0% 0
answered question 47
skipped question 0
6. Do you think the following online self-assessment tools were useful? Create Chart Download
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Didn't work, but o, ] Response
Worked well has potential Didn't work Did not use Count
Formative quizzes 95.7% (44) 4.3% (2) 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 46
Practice cases 71.7%(33) 23.9% (11) 0.0% (0) 4.3% (2) 46
Clicker questions 30.4% (14) 39.1%(18) 26.1% (12) 4.3% (2) 46
PBL self and peer asses?g;;”s‘ 27.3% (12) 25.0% (11) 47.7%(21) 0.0% (0) 44
) Show replies Comments 13
answered question a7
skipped question 0
7. In your medical education, what are the 3 technologies you have found most useful or Download
essential?
Response
Count
") Show replies 43
answered question 43
skipped question 4
8. Is there any other technology you would really like to see used by the teaching faculty?  Download
Response
Count
2) Show replies 27
answered question 27
skipped question 20
9. Other comments or suggestions Download
Response
Count
2) Show replies 9
answered question 9
skipped question 38
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